2016 Area 2 Championships
Hosted by: BD and CFM
July 30, 312016

Sanctioned by: Florida Swimming of USA Swimming# 3725

“In granting this approval it is understood and agreed that USA Swimming and Florida Swimming shall be free and held
harmless from any liabilities or claims from damages arising by reason of injuries to anyone during the conduct of the

event.”

Condition of Sanction

1 Any swimmer entered in the meet, unaccompanied by a USA Swimming member coach, must be certified by a
USA Swimming member coach as being proficient in performing aracing start or must start each race fromwithin
the water. It is the responsibility of the swimmer or the swimmer’ s legal guardian to ensure compliance with this

requirement.
2 The competition course has been certified in accordance with 104.2.2C(4). The copy of such certification ison file
with USA Swimming OR the competition course has not been certified in accordance with 104.2.2(C).
3 Except where venue facilities require otherwise, changing into or out of swimsuits other than in locker rooms or
other designated areas is prohibited..
Sponsored by: BD and CFM
Type of Meet: 25 Yard Course
Saturday: 6&under, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13-14, 15-18, Sr-Timed Finals
Sunday: 7, 8,9, 10, 11, 12, 13-14, 15-18, Sr-Timed Finals
Each session can use two courses simultaneously if needed, 2-8 lane courses.
Meet management may opt to use ‘fly-over’ starts at the competition.
Ages 7-12 are single age.
Date and Time: July 30 - 31, 2016
Saturday Session: Warm-up 7:30 am, Meet Starts 9:00 am
Sunday Session: Warm-up 7:30 am, Meet Starts 9:00 am
Based on the number of entries, each day may be broken up into 2 sessions,
with 12 and under starting in the afternoons following the morning sessions.
Location: Oviedo Aquatic Complex 148 Oviedo Blvd, Oviedo FL 32765
** Please do not mail anything, including entry fee checks, to this address**
Pool Specs: Two 6 or 8 lane certified 25-yard short courses, with non-turbulent lane lines.

Timing Equipment:

Seeding:

Scratches:

Eligibility:

Entry Limit;

Entry Fees:

Minimum 2 lane 25-yard continuous warm-up/warm-down area.
Water depth in the competition pool is 5-8 ft deep.

Regulation starting platforms. Colorado/DAK timing systems, automatic touch pads and
Handheld backups with scoreboard will be used.

25 yard times will be used. Conversions may be made using the formulain the
Florida Swimming Handbook.

No penalty for scratching on the blocks.

Open only to all USA Swimming registered swimmers, in Area 2, who may only enter an
event if they have not achieved the maximum time for that specific event for the 2016 FLAGS
and Senior Champs. USA Swimming Registrations will NOT be accepted at the meet.

Four (4) individual events per day. Swimmers over entered will be considered as entered in
the first four (4) individual events of each session/day.

$ 10.00 facility fee per swimmer, $ 4.00 per individual event, and $ 5.00 for each relay event
$2.00 per swimmer for heat sheet fee



ENTRIES:

Deck Entries:

Heat Sheets:

Entry Deadline:

Awards:

Team Rep:

Scoring:

Officials:

Meet Manager:

Coacheg/Officials:

Entries must be in USA Swimming SDIF format or Hy-Tek CL2 format. Entries should be
uploaded to the Sports Timing & Software, Inc. website (www.sportstiming.com). Clickon
Meets and then click on BD-CFM FL Area 2 Championships. Complete the form, upload
your entry file and click submit. You will receive an email confirmation upon submitting
your entries. If you need to submit updated entry files, you are able to submit a new form

and file. Entry questions can be emailed to meet.support@sportstiming.com.

If using the enclosed entry form, the form will serve as proof of entry. The legal name and
current USA Swimming registration number for each swimmer must be listed on the entry
form, including relay only swimmers. The master entry form must accompany the proof of
entries and a current USA Swimming member must sign the form. The “non-electronic
entries” will be accepted with an additional $50 fee per team. A completed master entry form
must be completed and signed by the member of USA Swimming completing the form for all
entries.

Deck entries are to be submitted to the referee no later than 30 minutes prior to the start of
the session they wish to enter. The fee for deck entriesis $10.00 per individual event. Deck
entries will only be accepted if there is available room in an open lane without adding heats.
Heats will not be reseeded for deck entries. Swimmer must still comply with the maximum
per session and per day entry limits and other digibility. Those not already entered in the
meet must also pay the $10.00 facility fee.

Heat sheets will be posted on http://sportstiming.com/, Bluedolfins.com,
floridaswimming.org, and e-mailed to all competing teams' contact person no later than 48
hours prior to the start of the meet. These are to be printed and brought to the meet. A $2.00
charge will be applied to each swimmer’s entry fee. NO HEAT SHEETSWILL BE
AVAILABLE FOR PURCHASE AT THE MEET! Coacheswill also berequired to print
out their own heat sheet for thismeet. THERE WILL BE NO HEAT SHEETS AT THE
MEET FOR COACHES! Coaches, please make your teams aware of this.

ENTRY DEADLINE: July 22nd, 2016 5:00 PM
CHECKSPAYABLETO: Blue Dolfins

CONTACT: meet.support@sportstiming.com.
Individual Events: 1% — 39 medals, 4" —8 ribbons

14 & younger events only

Relay Events: 1% — 3 ribbons
14 & younger events only

Top 3 High Point Award for each 14 and under age group and gender

Prior to the start of the meet, the name of another person other than the coach who will check
with the Referee about any matter pertaining to the meet must be given to the Referee. The
coach and that person only will be recognized.

Individua: 9-7-6-5-4-3-2-1
In accordance with the Florida Swimming Handbook

Referee: Bart Smith

Deck Referee: TBD

Admin Ref: Kent Rockaway
Starter: Darren Hunt

Chief Stroke & Turn: Candace Doddapanini
Meet Marshall: Charlie Rose

Blue Dolfins welcome the assistance of &l certified officials interested in serving at this meet.
Please contact us at bls9714@aol.com to volunteer to help.

Charlie Rose- Questions. Call 407-617-2770 or email bdcoachrose@gmail.com

Coaches and Officials shall wear their USA Swimming registration card in aconspicuous
location at all times while on deck during a swim meet.
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Coach Supervision:

Starts:

Rules:

Camera Zones.

PARKING

Each swimmer participating in a Florida Swimming sanctioned meet must be supervised
during warm-up and competition by a current Coach member of USA Swimming. An
unattached athlete or an athlete not escorted by a Coach member must check in with the Meet
Referee upon arrival at the meet. Such athletes must find a substitute Coach who will
supervise him/her during warm-up and competition and must submit the enclosed Alternate
Coaches Form (signed) to the Meet Referee.

USA Swimming Championship Start Procedures will be used as outlined in 102.14.4H. If a
false start is called after the starting device sounds the race will proceed and the swimmer will
be notified at the completion of the race.

2016 USA Swimming Technical Rules will govern

Per Florida Swimming Rule 223.12, Meet Management shall designate and inform the public
of “Camera Zones’ at each swim meet where both still photography and video photography of
arace or acompetitor in arace may be taken. Acceptable “ Camera Zones” may include, but
are not limited to the side courses of a pool, team gathering areas, concession area, turn-end of
competition course when not in use as a “start end,” etc. Meet Management shall also
designate “Non-Camera Zones’. Under NO circumstances will Camera Zones include the
areaimmediately behind the starting blocks at either end of the racing course(s) while they are
in usefor “race starting purposes’ during competition and warm-ups, locker rooms,

restrooms, or any other dressing area. Any individual failing to abide by this rule could be
subject to the Florida Swimming Code of Conduct violation as defined in Rule 239.2.

There will be designated tent and parking space available. A facility outline will be sentto all
teams after the entry deadline.

Warm-Up Schedule for Both Courses and Sessions:
Thefirst hour is general warm-up as follows:

Lane

O~NOUITRAWNPEF

(Push-offs only, NO EQUIPMENT)
Swimming and Pulling Only
Swimming and Pulling Only
Swimming and Pulling Only
Swimming and Pulling Only
Swimming and Pulling Only
Swimming and Pulling Only
Swimming and Pulling Only
Swimming and Pulling Only

The second %2 hour is controlled warm-up as follows:

Lane

O~NO U WNPE

(NO EQUIPMENT)

Push off 50's pace (circle swimming)
Racing start one length only sprints
Racing start one length only sprints
Swimming and Pulling Only
Swimming and Pulling Only

Racing start one length only sprints
Racing start one length only sprints
Push off 50's pace (circle swimming)

NO EQUIPMENT PERMITTED!



Saturday AM, July 30th, 2016-Warm-ups: 7:30 am; Meet Starts: 9:00 am

Event # Age Event
1-2 Open 200 F.R.
3-4 11-12 200 F.R.
5-6 10&U 200 F.R.
7-8 8&U 100 F.R.
9-10 Open 100 Free
11-12 15-18 100 Free
13-14 13-14 100 Free
15-16 12 100 Free
17-18 11 100 Free
19-20 10 100 Free
21-22 9 100 Free
23-24 8 25 Free
25-26 7 25 Free
27-28 6&U 25 Free
29-30 Open 200 Breast
31-32 15-18 200 Breast
33-34 13-14 200 Breast
35-36 Open 50 Breast
37-38 12 50 Breast
39-40 11 50 Breast
41-42 10 50 Breast
43-44 9 50 Breast
45-46 8 25 Breast
47-48 7 25 Breast
49-50 6&U 25 Breast
51-52 Open 100 Back
53-54 15-18 100 Back
55-56 13-14 100 Back
57-58 12 100 Back
59-60 11 100 Back
61-62 10 100 Back
63-64 9 100 Back
65-66 8 25 Back
67-68 7 25 Back
69-70 6&U 25 Back
71-72 Open 200 Fly
73-74 15-18 200 Fly
75-76 13-14 200 Fly
77-78 12 50 Fly

79-80 11 50 Fly



81-82
83-84
85-86
87-88
89-90
91-92
93-94
95-96
97-98
99-100
*10 minute break*
101-102

Sunday AM, July 31st, 2016-Warm-ups: 7:30 am;

Event #
103-104
105-106
107-108
109-110
111-112
113-114
115-116
117-118
119-120
121-122
123-124
125-126
127-128
129-130
131-132
133-134
135-136
137-138
139-140
141-142
143-144
145-146
147-148
149-150

10

6&U
Open
12
11
10

Open

Age
Open
11-12
10&U
8&U
Open
15-18
13-14
12

11

10

Open
15-18
13-14
12
11
10

Open
15-18

50 Fly
50 Fly
25 Fly
25 Fly
25 Fly
50 Fly
200 1M
200 IM
200 1M
200 IM

400 IM

Meet Starts: 9:00 am

Event
200 M.R.
200 M.R.
200 M.R.
100 M.R.
200 Free
200 Free
200 Free
200 Free
200 Free
200 Free
200 Free
50 Free
50 Free
100 Breast
100 Breast
100 Breast
100 Breast
100 Breast
100 Breast
100 Breast
50 Breast
50 Breast
200 Back
200 Back



151-152
153-154
155-156
157-158
159-160
161-162
163-164
165-166
167-168
169-170
171-172
173-174
175-176
177-178
179-180
181-182
183-184
185-186
187-188
189-190
191-192
193-194
195-196
197-198
199-200
201-202
203-204
205-206
207-208
209-210
211-212
213-214
215-216
*10 minute break*
217-218

13-14
Open
12
11
10

Open
15-18
13-14
12
11
10

Open
15-18
13-14
12
11
10

Open
15-18
13-14
12
11
10

Open

200 Back
50 Back
50 Back
50 Back
50 Back
50 Back
50 Back
50 Back
100 Fly
100 Fly
100 Fly
100 Fly
100 Fly
100 Fly
100 Fly
50 Fly
50 Fly
200 1M
200 1M
200 1M
100 IM
100 IM
100 IM
100 IM
100 IM
100 IM
50 Free
50 Free
50 Free
50 Free
50 Free
50 Free
50 Free

500 Free



Blue Dolfins/Central Florida Marlins
Alternate Coaches Form
2016 Area 2 Championships

Thefollowing swimmers are entered in the 2016 Area 2 Championships and are attending without a coach:

Swimmer’s Name: USA I D# Team Age

| am a certified coach of USA Swimming in good standing and | agree to coach the above mentioned swimmer (s)
during all warm-ups and competitionsin which they participate associated with this meet.

Signature;

Print Name:

Coaches Team:




2016 Area 2 Championships
Hosted by: Blue Dolfinsand Central Florida Marlins

July 30/31 2016

Team Name:
Cadl Letters:

Address:

Coach:
LSC:

Phone: Home
Office

Cell

Swimmer/Coach Registration:

| certify that al individuals listed on the attached entry forms are currently registered members of USA
Swimming and are eligible to compete in this meet. | further certify that one or more of the following
coaches will be on deck supervising the activities of these individuals during al warm-up and competitive
sessions at the meet.

Name of Coach Team

| certify that the individuals listed above are currently registered USA Swimming Coach Members, and that
I am acurrent USA Swimming Registered Non-Athlete Member.

Signature (must be a USA Swimming Member) Team Date

Entries must be received by Friday, July 22nd, 2016 NO L ater than 5:00 PM.

E-Mail To: Billy.Culbertson@SportsTiming.com

FINANCIAL RECAP

We Have Entered The Following:

Girls Individual Events: at $4.00 each=$
Boys Individual Events: at $4.00 each=$
Girls Relays: at $5.00 each=$
Boys Relays: at $5.00 each=$
Total Swimmers: at $10.00 each=$
Per Swimmer Heat Sheet Fee: at $2.00 each=$

Tota Entry Fee Paid:


mailto:Billy.Culbertson@SportsTiming.com

