2016 Area 2 Championships Hosted by: BD and CFM July 30, 31 2016

Sanctioned by: Florida Swimming of USA Swimming # 3725

"In granting this approval it is understood and agreed that USA Swimming and Florida Swimming shall be free and held harmless from any liabilities or claims from damages arising by reason of injuries to anyone during the conduct of the event."

Condition of Sanction

- 1. Any swimmer entered in the meet, unaccompanied by a USA Swimming member coach, must be certified by a USA Swimming member coach as being proficient in performing a racing start or must start each race from within the water. It is the responsibility of the swimmer or the swimmer's legal guardian to ensure compliance with this requirement.
- 2. The competition course has been certified in accordance with 104.2.2C(4). The copy of such certification is on file with USA Swimming OR the competition course has not been certified in accordance with 104.2.2(C).
- 3. Except where venue facilities require otherwise, changing into or out of swimsuits other than in locker rooms or other designated areas is prohibited..

Sponsored by: BD and CFM

Type of Meet: 25 Yard Course

Saturday: 6&under, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13-14, 15-18, Sr-Timed Finals

Sunday: 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13-14, 15-18, Sr-Timed Finals

Each session can use two courses simultaneously if needed, 2-8 lane courses. Meet management may opt to use 'fly-over' starts at the competition.

Ages 7-12 are single age.

Date and Time: July 30 - 31, 2016

Saturday Session: Warm-up 7:30 am, Meet Starts 9:00 am Sunday Session: Warm-up 7:30 am, Meet Starts 9:00 am

Based on the number of entries, each day may be broken up into 2 sessions, with 12 and under starting in the afternoons following the morning sessions.

Location: Oviedo Aquatic Complex 148 Oviedo Blvd, Oviedo FL 32765

** Please do not mail anything, including entry fee checks, to this address**

Pool Specs: Two 6 or 8 lane certified 25-yard short courses, with non-turbulent lane lines.

Minimum 2 lane 25-yard continuous warm-up/warm-down area.

Water depth in the competition pool is 5-8 ft deep.

Timing Equipment: Regulation starting platforms. Colorado/DAK timing systems, automatic touch pads and

Handheld backups with scoreboard will be used.

Seeding: 25 yard times will be used. Conversions may be made using the formula in the

Florida Swimming Handbook.

Scratches: No penalty for scratching on the blocks.

Eligibility: Open only to all USA Swimming registered swimmers, in Area 2, who may only enter an

event if they have not achieved the maximum time for that specific event for the 2016 FLAGS

and Senior Champs. USA Swimming Registrations will NOT be accepted at the meet.

Entry Limit: Four (4) individual events per day. Swimmers over entered will be considered as entered in

the first four (4) individual events of each session/day.

Entry Fees: \$ 10.00 facility fee per swimmer, \$ 4.00 per individual event, and \$ 5.00 for each relay event

\$ 2.00 per swimmer for heat sheet fee

ENTRIES:

Entries must be in USA Swimming SDIF format or Hy-Tek CL2 format. Entries should be uploaded to the Sports Timing & Software, Inc. website (www.sportstiming.com). Click on Meets and then click on BD-CFM FL Area 2 Championships. Complete the form, upload your entry file and click submit. You will receive an email confirmation upon submitting your entries. If you need to submit updated entry files, you are able to submit a new form and file. Entry questions can be emailed to meet.support@sportstiming.com.

If using the enclosed entry form, the form will serve as proof of entry. The legal name and current USA Swimming registration number for each swimmer must be listed on the entry form, including relay only swimmers. The master entry form must accompany the proof of entries and a current USA Swimming member must sign the form. The "non-electronic entries" will be accepted with an additional \$50 fee per team. A completed master entry form must be completed and signed by the member of USA Swimming completing the form for all entries.

Deck Entries:

Deck entries are to be submitted to the referee **no later than 30 minutes prior** to the start of the session they wish to enter. The fee for deck entries is \$10.00 per individual event. Deck entries will only be accepted if there is available room in an open lane without adding heats. Heats will not be reseeded for deck entries. Swimmer must still comply with the maximum per session and per day entry limits and other eligibility. Those not already entered in the meet must also pay the \$10.00 facility fee.

Heat Sheets:

Heat sheets will be posted on http://sportstiming.com/, Bluedolfins.com,

floridaswimming.org, and e-mailed to all competing teams' contact person no later than 48 hours prior to the start of the meet. These are to be printed and brought to the meet. A \$2.00 charge will be applied to each swimmer's entry fee. **NO HEAT SHEETS WILL BE**

AVAILABLE FOR PURCHASE AT THE MEET! Coaches will also be required to print out their own heat sheet for this meet. THERE WILL BE NO HEAT SHEETS AT THE MEET FOR COACHES! Coaches, please make your teams aware of this.

Entry Deadline:

ENTRY DEADLINE: July 22nd, 2016 5:00 PM

CHECKS PAYABLE TO: Blue Dolfins

CONTACT: meet.support@sportstiming.com.

Awards:

Individual Events: 1st – 3rd medals, 4th – 8th ribbons

14 & younger events only

Relay Events: $1^{st} - 3^{rd}$ ribbons

14 & younger events only

Top 3 High Point Award for each 14 and under age group and gender

Team Rep:

Prior to the start of the meet, the name of another person other than the coach who will check with the Referee about any matter pertaining to the meet must be given to the Referee. The coach and that person only will be recognized.

Scoring:

Individual: 9-7-6-5-4-3-2-1

In accordance with the Florida Swimming Handbook

Officials:

Referee: Bart Smith Deck Referee: TBD

Admin Ref: Kent Rockaway
Starter: Darren Hunt
Chief Stroke & Turn: Candace Doddapanini

Meet Marshall: Charlie Rose

Blue Dolfins welcome the assistance of all certified officials interested in serving at this meet.

Please contact us at <u>bls9714@aol.com</u> to volunteer to help.

Meet Manager:

Charlie Rose- Questions: Call 407-617-2770 or email bdcoachrose@gmail.com

Coaches/Officials:

Coaches and Officials shall wear their USA Swimming registration card in a conspicuous

location at all times while on deck during a swim meet.

Coach Supervision: Each swimmer participating in a Florida Swimming sanctioned meet must be supervised

during warm-up and competition by a current Coach member of USA Swimming. An unattached athlete or an athlete not escorted by a Coach member must check in with the Meet Referee upon arrival at the meet. Such athletes must find a substitute Coach who will supervise him/her during warm-up and competition and must submit the enclosed Alternate

Coaches Form (signed) to the Meet Referee.

Starts: USA Swimming Championship Start Procedures will be used as outlined in 102.14.4H. If a

false start is called after the starting device sounds the race will proceed and the swimmer will

be notified at the completion of the race.

Rules: 2016 USA Swimming Technical Rules will govern

Camera Zones: Per Florida Swimming Rule 223.12, Meet Management shall designate and inform the public

of "Camera Zones" at each swim meet where both still photography and video photography of a race or a competitor in a race may be taken. Acceptable "Camera Zones" may include, but are not limited to the side courses of a pool, team gathering areas, concession area, turn-end of competition course when not in use as a "start end," etc. Meet Management shall also designate "Non-Camera Zones". Under NO circumstances will Camera Zones include the area immediately behind the starting blocks at either end of the racing course(s) while they are

in use for "race starting purposes" during competition and warm-ups, locker rooms, restrooms, or any other dressing area. Any individual failing to abide by this rule could be subject to the Florida Swimming Code of Conduct violation as defined in Rule 239.2.

PARKING There will be designated tent and parking space available. A facility outline will be sent to all

teams after the entry deadline.

Warm-Up Schedule for Both Courses and Sessions:

The first hour is general warm-up as follows:

Lane	(Push-offs only, NO EQUIPMENT)
1	Swimming and Pulling Only
2	Swimming and Pulling Only
3	Swimming and Pulling Only
4	Swimming and Pulling Only
5	Swimming and Pulling Only
6	Swimming and Pulling Only
7	Swimming and Pulling Only
8	Swimming and Pulling Only
The second ½ h	our is controlled warm-up as follows:

Lane (NO EQUIPMENT)

1	Push off 50's pace (circle swimming)
2	Racing start one length only sprints
3	Racing start one length only sprints
4	Swimming and Pulling Only

Swimming and Pulling Only
 Racing start one length only sprints
 Racing start one length only sprints

8 Push off 50's pace (circle swimming)

NO EQUIPMENT PERMITTED!

Saturday AM, July 30th, 2016-Warm-ups: 7:30 am; Meet Starts: 9:00 am

Event #	Age	Event
1-2	Open	200 F.R.
3-4	11-12	200 F.R.
5-6	10&U	200 F.R.
7-8	8&U	100 F.R.
9-10	Open	100 Free
11-12	15-18	100 Free
13-14	13-14	100 Free
15-16	12	100 Free
17-18	11	100 Free
19-20	10	100 Free
21-22	9	100 Free
23-24	8	25 Free
25-26	7	25 Free
27-28	6&U	25 Free
29-30	Open	200 Breast
31-32	15-18	200 Breast
33-34	13-14	200 Breast
35-36	Open	50 Breast
37-38	12	50 Breast
39-40	11	50 Breast
41-42	10	50 Breast
43-44	9	50 Breast
45-46	8	25 Breast
47-48	7	25 Breast
49-50	6&U	25 Breast
51-52	Open	100 Back
53-54	15-18	100 Back
55-56	13-14	100 Back
57-58	12	100 Back
59-60	11	100 Back
61-62	10	100 Back
63-64	9	100 Back
65-66	8	25 Back
67-68	7	25 Back
69-70	6&U	25 Back
71-72	Open	200 Fly
73-74	15-18	200 Fly
75-76	13-14	200 Fly
77-78	12	50 Fly
79-80	11	50 Fly

81-82	10	50 Fly
83-84	9	50 Fly
85-86	8	25 Fly
87-88	7	25 Fly
89-90	6&U	25 Fly
91-92	Open	50 Fly
93-94	12	200 IM
95-96	11	200 IM
97-98	10	200 IM
99-100	9	200 IM
10 minute break		
101-102	Open	400 IM

Sunday AM, July 31st, 2016-Warm-ups: 7:30 am; Meet Starts: 9:00 am

Event #	<u>Age</u>	Event
103-104	Open	200 M.R.
105-106	11-12	200 M.R.
107-108	10&U	200 M.R.
109-110	8&U	100 M.R.
111-112	Open	200 Free
113-114	15-18	200 Free
115-116	13-14	200 Free
117-118	12	200 Free
119-120	11	200 Free
121-122	10	200 Free
123-124	9	200 Free
125-126	8	50 Free
127-128	7	50 Free
129-130	Open	100 Breast
131-132	15-18	100 Breast
133-134	13-14	100 Breast
135-136	12	100 Breast
137-138	11	100 Breast
139-140	10	100 Breast
141-142	9	100 Breast
143-144	8	50 Breast
145-146	7	50 Breast
147-148	Open	200 Back
149-150	15-18	200 Back

151-152	13-14	200 Back
153-154	Open	50 Back
155-156	12	50 Back
157-158	11	50 Back
159-160	10	50 Back
161-162	9	50 Back
163-164	8	50 Back
165-166	7	50 Back
167-168	Open	100 Fly
169-170	15-18	100 Fly
171-172	13-14	100 Fly
173-174	12	100 Fly
175-176	11	100 Fly
177-178	10	100 Fly
179-180	9	100 Fly
181-182	8	50 Fly
183-184	7	50 Fly
185-186	Open	200 IM
187-188	15-18	200 IM
189-190	13-14	200 IM
191-192	12	100 IM
193-194	11	100 IM
195-196	10	100 IM
197-198	9	100 IM
199-200	8	100 IM
201-202	7	100 IM
203-204	Open	50 Free
205-206	15-18	50 Free
207-208	13-14	50 Free
209-210	12	50 Free
211-212	11	50 Free
213-214	10	50 Free
215-216	9	50 Free
10 minute break		
217-218	Open	500 Free

Blue Dolfins/Central Florida Marlins Alternate Coaches Form 2016 Area 2 Championships

Coaches' Team:

2016 Area 2 Championships

Hosted by: Blue Dolfins and Central Florida Marlins

July 30/31 2016

Team Name: Call Letters:		
Address:		
Coach:	LSC:	
Phone: HomeOffice		
Cell		
Swimmer/Coach Registration: I certify that all individuals listed on the attached e Swimming and are eligible to compete in this meet coaches will be on deck supervising the activities essessions at the meet.	t. I further certify that one or r of these individuals during all	more of the following warm-up and competitive
Name of Coach	Tear	n
I certify that the individuals listed above are currer I am a current USA Swimming Registered Non-At	ntly registered USA Swimmin hlete Member.	g Coach Members, and that
Signature (must be a USA Swimming Member)	Team	Date
Entries must be received by Friday, July 22nd,		М.
FINANCIA	ertson@SportsTiming.com L RECAP	
We Have Entered The Following:	- 112 0.12	
Girls Individual Events: Boys Individual Events: Girls Relays: Boys Relays: Total Swimmers: Per Swimmer Heat Sheet Fee:	at \$4.00 each = \$	